Ozark Mountain Marching Festival
Reeds Spring, MO

Saturday, October 22, 2022
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Sub
Total

Total

74.975

74.975

73.375

73.375

66.775

66.775

64.575

64.575

61.700

61.700

Prelims
Music Ensemble & Effect|  Music Individual Visual Ensemble & Effect|  Visual Individual Color Guard
J. Hausback T. Peterson D. Knowlton B. Long S. Whalon
Tech Mus Tot | Rep | Per Tot Tech Exc Tot | Tech | Mus | Tot Tech | Mus | Tot

Checotah High School Checotah, OK T2 70 [142.00( 78 77 1155.00 62 64 |126.00| 82 84 |166.00 20 85 [175.00

1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ava High School Ava, MO 70 67 137.00( 77 75 (152.00 68 72 140.00| 80 78 |[158.00 80 77 |[157.00

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 i 2 2 2 2 2 2
Fair Grove High School Fair Grove, MO 62 60 [122.00( 70 71 [141.00 55 66 |121.00| 72 70 |142.00 80 75 [155.00

4 5 5 3 3 3 § 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3
Mount Vernon High School | Mount Vernon, MO 67 63 [130.00| 63 60 [123.00 56 61 117.00| 69 67 |136.00 73 72 [145.00

3 4 3 5 5 5 £ 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4
Clever High School Clever, MO 61 58 [119.00( 57 55 [112.00 64 63 |127.00| 60 58 1118.00 75 73 [148.00

5 6 6 6 6 6 2 4 2 5 5 5 4 4 4
Glendale High School Springfield, MO 60 65 |125.00| 66 61 [127.00 48 52 [100.00| 54 54 (108.00 60 50 |110.00

6 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 (5}

57.800

57.800

* Total reflects factored subcaptions
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